lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

Plug 1/4” BSP (F)
Inset filter 70 µ
ORDERING CODE 07.270.5
These strainer prevent the lurbricant lines from
being obstructed  by impurities.
Filtration rate 70 µ
Plug 1/4” BSP (F))
Code Thread
03.355.8 1/4" BSP (ingresso)
03.355.5 1/8" BSP (uscite)
Code Filtration degree
07.261.1 300 µ
07.260.3 125 µ
Junctions BASES
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.
Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
9
A70.093688/.115/.230Shut-Off EV-2 Valves
SHUT OFF valves EV-2 are made of a special “NC”
2-ways solenoid valve and of a modular base that
can be directly assembled on the DPL inlet.
EV-2 valve is the essential element in order to
tran-sforma a standard progressive system into a
sectioned system.
Pressure Max 300 Bar
Lubricant
Oils Viscosity min 32 cSt
Grease max NLGI-1
Temperature From -20 °C to +80 °C
Tension 24 V DC, 115 - 230 V AC 50/60 Hz.
Power 35 W (DC) 8 VA (AC)
Protection degree IP54
Inlet Thread 1/8” BSP
Code Tension
A70.093688 24 V DC
A70.093688.115 115 V AC
A70.093688.230 230 V AC
Ordering codes
Technical data
BASES Shut-Off Valves
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.

3.DMX.065.D.3I.8 650 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.065.S.3I.8 1300 mm3/cycle
double outlet single outletWith inductive sensor M12
METERING VALVES Ordering codes Zi-Ni
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.
Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
13
METERING VALVES Ordering codes SS316L
Code Output Code Output
3.DXX.008.D.1N 80 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.008.S.1N 160 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.016.D.1N 160 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.016.S.1N 320 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.025.D.1N 250 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.025.S.1N 500 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.040.D.1N 400 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.040.S.1N 800 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.050.D.1N 500 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.050.S.1N 1000 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.065.D.1N 650 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.065.S.1N 1300 mm3/cycle
Code Output Code Output
3.DXX.008.D.2V 80 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.008.S.2V 160 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.016.D.2V 160 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.016.S.2V 320 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.025.D.2V 250 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.025.S.2V 500 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.040.D.2V 400 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.040.S.2V 800 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.050.D.2V 500 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.050.S.2V 1000 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.065.D.2V 650 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.065.S.2V 1300 mm3/cycle
Code Output Code Output
3.DXX.008.D.3I.12 80 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.008.S.3I.12 160 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.016.D.3I.12 160 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.016.S.3I.12 320 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.025.D.3I.12 250 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.025.S.3I.12 500 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.040.D.3I.12 400 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.040.S.3I.12 800 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.050.D.3I.12 500 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.050.S.3I.12 1000 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.065.D.3I.12 650 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.065.S.3I.12 1300 mm3/cycle
Code Output Code Output
3.DXX.008.D.3I.8 80 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.008.S.3I.8 160 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.016.D.3I.8 160 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.016.S.3I.8 320 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.025.D.3I.8 250 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.025.S.3I.8 500 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.040.D.3I.8 400 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.040.S.3I.8 800 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.050.D.3I.8 500 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.050.S.3I.8 1000 mm3/cycle
3.DXX.065.D.3I.8 650 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.065.S.3I.8 1300 mm3/cycle
Metering Valve double outlet single outlet
With visual pin indicator double outlet single outlet
With inductive sensor M8 double outlet single outlet
double outlet single outletWith inductive sensor M12

METERING VALVESInductive control (ATEX)
Gruppo II Categoria 3G-3D Electrical data
Electrical connectionOrdering codes
Electrical connectionOrdering codes
Inductive control 49.053.2.ATX
Connection cable (2 m) A91.111519
Connection cable (10 m) A91.111520
Inductive control 49.053.2.ATX.1GD
Connection cable (2 m)  A91.111519
Connection cable (10 m) A91.111520
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc. Phone
413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
16
3.DMX.004...065.D.1R/1L/1LR
METERING VALVES Visual pin and By-pass
Bridge element
The bridge element transfers the output of one or both the outlets to
the next element. It can be ordered with a left, right or two bridging
outlets.
Arrows point which outlets are connected to the next element. They
are mounted and replaced as a standard metering valve.
It is important to shut the base outlet corresponding to the arrows on
top of the element.
40 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.004.D.1LR 3.DMX.004.D.1R 3.DMX.004.D.1L
80 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.008.D.1LR 3.DMX.008.D.1R 3.DMX.008.D.1L
160 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.016.D.1LR 3.DMX.016.D.1R 3.DMX.016.D.1L
250 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.025.D.1LR 3.DMX.025.D.1R 3.DMX.025.D.1L
400 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.040.D.1LR 3.DMX.040.D.1R 3.DMX.040.D.1L
500 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.050.D.1LR 3.DMX.050.D.1R 3.DMX.050.D.1L
650 mm3/cycle 3.DMX.065.D.1LR 3.DMX.065.D.1R 3.DMX.065.D.1L
Ordering codes Zi-Ni
Ordering codes SS316L
40 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.004.D.1LR 3.DXX.004.D.1R 3.DXX.004.D.1L
80 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.008.D.1LR 3.DXX.008.D.1R 3.DXX.008.D.1L
160 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.016.D.1LR 3.DXX.016.D.1R 3.DXX.016.D.1L
250 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.025.D.1LR 3.DXX.025.D.1R 3.DXX.025.D.1L
400 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.040.D.1LR 3.DXX.040.D.1R 3.DXX.040.D.1L
500 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.050.D.1LR 3.DXX.050.D.1R 3.DXX.050.D.1L
650 mm3/cycle 3.DXX.065.D.1LR 3.DXX.065.D.1R 3.DXX.065.D.1L
Plug
Lubricant sent to next
module
Lubricant sent to the
corresponding module
Ex. bridge R
Bridge L
Bridge R
Bridge LR
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.
Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
17
Pressure pin indicator (with memory) 09.710.2...7
These indicator are usually for overpressure control
on primary and secondary lines.
In the eventuality of a pressure higher then
expected, the pin indicator moves out. It remains
in position until the release lever is manually actua-
ded.
We recommend that you discover the reason and
the location of the fault before actuating the lever.
Code Pressure Code Pressure
09.710.2 50   Bar 09.710.5 150 Bar
09.710.3 75   Bar 09.710.6 200 Bar
09.710.4 100 Bar 09.710.7 250 Bar
Ordering codes
By-pass element 3.DMX.BP/3.DXX.BP
The by-pass element is dimensionally identical
to the metering model, but does not contain the
piston. It has the function of creating a reserve
position when the number of outlets change.
When installed, the outlet holes in the respective
base must be closed.
It can be mounted in advance as a placeholder
for additional element or to decrease the outlets
number.
At least 3 metering elements are required in order
to install a by-pass element.
Code Model
3.DMX.BP Zi-Ni
3.DXX.BP SS316L Steel
Ordering codes
METERING VALVES Bridge element and sensors
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.
Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
18
METERING VALVESConnection fittings
Inlet
Code Ø Tube
TW.100514 6 mm
TW.100505 8 mm
TW.100506 10 mm
Pressure Thread
500 bar 1/4 BSP CIL
DIN 2353 Fittings 90° Code Ø Tube
TW.102014 6 mm
TW.102005 8 mm
TW.102006 10 mm
PUSH-IN  Fittings Straight Code Ø Tube
03.257.4 6 mm
PUSH-IN Fittings 90° Code Ø Tube
03.257.2 6 mm
Oulet
DIN 2353 Fittings Straight
Connections
Code Ø Tube
TW.100501 4 mm
TW.100504 6 mm
TW.100525 8 mm
TW.100528 10 mm
Pressure Thread
500 bar 1/8 BSP CIL
Code Ø Tube
TW.102001 4 mm
TW.102004 6 mm
TW.102025 8 mm
TW.102028 10 mm
Code Ø Tube
03.255.0 4 mm
03.256.0 6 mm
Pressure Thread

Code 3.DMX.A.A Code 3.DMX.A.B Code 3.DMX.A.C
Description Initial base Description Intermediate base Description Final base
Ordering informations
Code Assembled bases
3.DMX.A.03 3
3.DMX.A.04 4
3.DMX.A.05 5
3.DMX.A.06 6
3.DMX.A.07 7
3.DMX.A.08 8
3.DMX.A.09 9
3.DMX.A.10 10
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.
Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
23
DMX-A Shut-off valves
Shut-Off Valves EV-2 Ordering codes
In air-oil systems it is even more important to be
able to select the operation of the dosing units
individually or in groups.
In some typical applications such as steel plants,
the lengths of the circuits and the need to exclude
certain machine sections require the installation of
EV-2 valves.
Code Voltage
A70.093688 24 V DC
A70.093688.115 115 V AC
A70.093688.230 230 V AC
Ordering codes
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.
Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
24
DMX-A
1
2000
1000
3000
4000
5000
2 3 4 5 6
pressione di ingresso (Bar)
N
L/
H
Connections
Outlet fittings Outlet air-oil mixing fittings
In addition to the lubricant inlet configuration the DMX-A has two inlets for the air supply. All the
threads are 1/8 BSP.
The two pneumatic lines supply the RIGHT and LEFT side outlets of the valve respectively, and it is not com-
pulsory to supply both.
It is essential to always order the correct outlet fittings whether you want a mixed or oil-only outlet. The 2
models of fittings include a check valve inside that separates the two flows to the pipeline and prevents any
re-entry of lubricant into the pneumatic line.
Model Ø Tube Code
Air-oil outlet 6 mm A70.093679
Oil outlet 6 mm A70.093680
Connections
Consumo aria elementi DMX-A
The Normal liter/hour air consuption depends on
applid pressure, users number and point connection